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Julie Webb (Contractor)

From: Diana Burn - DNR <diana.burn@state.co.us>
Sent: Friday, April 10, 2020 8:15 AM
To: Josh Lewis
Cc: Duane Gonzalez; Craig Richardson; Julie Webb (Contractor); Bryant Dear; Seth Gordon; Mason - DNR, 

Missti; Jenkins - DNR, Steve; Penny Garrison - DNR
Subject: EXTERNAL: RE: Guttersen D35-770 - API# 05-123-48588

Please proceed as proposed.  Once the APD is uploaded, please send that Doc# to Penny Garrison. 
  
Thanks, 
Diana 
  

From: Josh Lewis <Josh.Lewis@nblenergy.com>  
Sent: Friday, April 10, 2020 7:27 AM 
To: Diana Burn ‐ DNR <diana.burn@state.co.us> 
Cc: Duane Gonzalez <Duane.Gonzalez@nblenergy.com>; Craig Richardson <Craig.Richardson@nblenergy.com>; Julie 
Webb (Contractor) <Julie.Webb@nblenergy.com>; Bryant Dear <Bryant.Dear@nblenergy.com>; Seth Gordon 
<Seth.Gordon@nblenergy.com> 
Subject: Guttersen D35‐770 ‐ API# 05‐123‐48588 
  
Good Morning Diana, 
  
Good speaking with you this morning; with the verbal approval you provided, we are proceeding with the plugback / 
sidetrack…details below: 
  
Guttersen D35‐770 ‐ API# 05‐123‐48588 
  

8.5” drilling assembly became stuck @ ~4520’ (Sussex Fm) while TOOH from TD  
TD ‐ 17,471’ MD 
9.625” 36ppf surface casing shoe @ 1934’ 
8.5” bit, rotary steerable BHA, motor, (3) jts 5” HWDP, (1) severed joint of 5” DP – top of fish 4295’, bottom 
of fish 4528’ 
2x 600’ (42bbls each) cement plugs from ~4200’‐3000’MD 
17ppg (0.98cf/sk) Halliburton GraniteCem 
ST KOP – ~3319’ 
Same objective formation (Niobrara) will be targeted in the sidetrack 
TPZ and BHL for sidetrack will be 76ft east and 45ft east, respectively, of the originally permitted wellbore. 

  
Please don’t hesitate to contact me with any questions or concerns. 
  
Thanks and Regards, 
  
Joshua Lewis 
Drilling Manager  
DJ Basin / New Ventures 
Direct:    303‐228‐4077 
Mobile:  303‐898‐6991 
josh.lewis@nblenergy.com 
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